

f

C.A.No. 6692-6723 OF 2003
ITEM No.47

Court No. 6

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6692-6723/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2003 in TA 273/02,TA 285/02
TA 286/02,TA 299/02,TA 348/02,TA 374/02,TA 375/02,TA 376/02,TA 377/02
TA 381/02,TA 382/02,TA 383/02,TA 384/02,TA 385/02,TA 359/02,TA 360/02
TA 362/02,TA 128/02,TA 129/02,TA 195/02,TA 196/02,TA 197/02,TA 198/02
TA 199/02,TA 257/02,TA 258/02,TA 259/02,TA 300/02,TA 361/02,TA 380/02
TA 22/03,TA 23/03 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

VIJAY SHIP BREAKING CORPN. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, AHMEDABAD

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 27/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Mallik,Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The relief of costs will not be executed against the appellant till the disposal of the appeal
.

Chetan KumarMadhu Saxena
Court Master