

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10893/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2006 in TA No. 43/2006 with
TA No. 58/2006 & TA No. 59/2006 & TA No. 60/2006 of The HIGH COURT
OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

M/S. LAXMI STEEL ROLLING MILL UNIT-II

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.

Mrs. S.H. Raichura, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the impugned judgment, the High Court granted leave to appeal
in

tc. this matter. The connected matters viz. C.A. No.2787/2005, 6692-6723 of 2003 e

are also pending before this Court. Tag this matter with them.

ora) (A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master